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

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

34736
NBHD

Legal Description

CRANE'S LANDING EAST PB 48 PG 61-62 LOT 106 ORB 5065 PG 658

TXDALLAS 75201

1717 MAIN ST STE 2000
C/O INVITATION HOMES TAX DEPT

Current Owner

SRP SUB LLC

Property Location
Site Address 1110 PEREGRINE ST

GROVELAND

01-01-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
GAR
OPF
PAT

FINISHED LIVING AREA
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE
PATIO UNCOVERED

TOTALS

Living Are
1,870

0
0
0

1,870

Gross Are
1,870

400
24

160

Eff Area

1,8702,454

1870
0
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
242,393 235,121 Multi Story 01

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

0532

3815887 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY TRF

16-22-25-0325-000-10600
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 70,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

70,000
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

35,000.00

Depth 
Factor

2.00

Land
Value

70,000

Units
Notes

Adj Class Val
Loc

Factor
Shp

Factor
Phys

Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 70,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

70,000
0

LL

0.0000

00GR

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type03Wall Type

Half Baths 0

1.00

670

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 235,121

Year Built 2003

0Functional Obsol

% Good 97.00

Condition EX

Building RCN 242,393

Base Rate 108.77

Effective Area 1870

2024-0688 Subject
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12/10/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 3815887 By

Value Summary

Code Description Unit PriceUnits %GoodYear BltType Effect Yr RCN Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

Parcel Notes
2401/894 JENNIFER S & DUSTIN I WEST WH
3194/2194 JENNIFER S & DUSTIN I WEST TO OMAR & ROSALIND CARRION HW
07FC QG FROM 630 MHS 040307
09TR OMAR & ROSALIND CARRION ADDRESS CHANGED TO PO BOX 1282 OCOEE 34731 082509
09X ROSALIND DL HAS AN ORLANDO ADDRESS AND VEHICLE IS REG ST AN OCOEE ADDRESS SENT LETTER
10X MAIL RETURNED FROM OCOEE ADDRESS VACANT 011710
10TR OMAR & ROSALIND CARRION ADDR 7228 WOODHILL PARK DR APT 921 ORLANDO 32818 SENT DID YOU MOVE LETTER 090210
11X DENY NO ANSWER TO LETTER GC 012611
11X FI JMK 021111
11X BT 30 DAY INTENT TO LIEN LETTER SENT 021411
11X LIEN RECORDED 04012/1267 FOR BT 2009 2010 PLUS PENALTY AND INT JMK 031811
12X BT PAID 112311 JMK 113011
12X BT LIEN RELEASE RECORDED 4102/2002 120911 JMK 121611
12TR NOT DELIVERABLE AS ADDRESSED 7228 WOODHILL PARK DR APT 921 ORLANDO 32818 6537
13FCL SFR EMPTY IN GOOD COND NEEDS A GOOD CLEANING AC UNIT MISSING DN 011613
4300/4 CT VS OMAR CARRION ET AL SOLD TO COLFIN AI-FL 4 LLC
13 MAILING ADDR CHGD PER NCOA CARD INFO SCANNED DB 073013
4354/1647 AMENDED CT VS OMAR CARRION ET AL SOLD TO COLFIN AI-FL 4 LLC
4465/2079 COLFIN AI-FL 4 LLC TO CAH 2014-1 BORROWER LLC
4465/2079 M SALE INCL OVER 25 PARCELS MULTI SUBS AND M&B
14VAB PETITION 2014-234 TJW 091714
14VAB PETITION 2014-234 WITHDRAWN NO CHANGE TJW 010615
15FC SFR IN GOOD EXT COND NEWER AC UNIT IS RENTED NO CHGS TO SFR DN 092414
15FC LOC FROM 86 QG FROM 525 MHS 040715

16-22-25-0325-000-10600

235,121

Misc Value Market Value

70,000 0 305,121 286830

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

305,1210.00

Previous Valu

18291 286830

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

305121

04-07-2015
04-03-2007
10-23-2003

DescriptionAmount
1
1

116,592

CHECK VAL SEE 15FC NOTE ADD SAL
CHECK VALUES
SFR/3-1110 PEREGRINE ST

CO Date
0099
0000
0000

Type
04-07-2015
04-03-2007

Review Date
01-01-2014
01-01-2006
05-20-2003

Issue Date Comp DatePermit ID
Building Permits

SALE
SALE
152-03-05B

Roll Year

2015
2007
2004

WD
WD
CT
CT
WD

Vac/ImpCodeInstrSale Date
Sales Information

Sale Price

100
2,465,500

100
80,000

260,000

I
I
I
I
I

Book/Page
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